Project Name:
Date: Note:
LED J-Box Integrated Anti-glare Downlight - AGDL Series
SPECIFICATION
Model AGDL-4IN-10W-CCT AGDL-6IN-15W-CCT
Power 10W 15W
Size 4“ 6”
Lumens 860 LM 1300 LM

ORDERING GUIDE
PHOTOMETRIC REPORT
Project Name:
Date: Note:
DIMENSIONS
AGDL-R4X-TWCCT-HY
Company Code Product Size Power TWCCT
AGDL: LED ANTI-GLARE
DOWNLIGHT
R4X: 4"
R6X: 6”
R4: 10W
R6: 15W Adjustable CCT
AGDL-4IN-10W-CCT AGDL-6IN-15W-CCT
Model Diameter 1 Diameter 2 Height
AGDL-4IN-10W-CCT 5.51 in 2.95 in 3.46 in
AGDL-6IN-15W-CCT 7.4 in 3.54 in 3.46 in
LED J-Box Integrated Anti-glare Downlight - AGDL Series
Diameter 1
Diameter 2
Height
INSTALLATION GUIDE
Project Name:
Date: Note:
LED J-Box Integrated Anti-glare Downlight - AGDL Series
Product
Size
Hole Diameter (⌀)
4” 105 mm 4.13”
6” 130 mm 5.12”
Installation & Safety Instructions
WARNING
Incorrect installation or wiring may cause serious injury, death, or property damage. Comply with:
•National Electrical Code (NEC)
•Applicable federal, state, and local codes
•U.L. safety standards for the location/application
This fixture must be installed by a qualified person familiar with electrical systems, the product, and its hazards
Electrical Requirements